
 

 

 
 

2024-25 School Calendar 

2024  

Tuesday, July 30– Wednesday, July 31 New Educator Orientation 

Thursday, August 1 – Tuesday, August 6 Educator In-Service 

Friday, August 2 Freshman Registration & Orientation 

Monday, August 5 US Registration (Grades 10-12) 

ECC/LS Back-To-School Night (Grades PK2-8) 

Wednesday, August 7 First Day of School 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day Holiday  

Monday, October 7 – Friday, October 11 Fall Break Holidays 

Friday, October 25 PK2-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences  

(PK2-8 Student Holiday) 

Wednesday, November 27 – Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Holidays  

Monday, December 2 Classes Resume 

Friday, December 20 Last Day of First Semester (Half-Day for Students) 

 

2025 

Monday, January 6 Classes Resume (First Day of Second Semester) 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Friday, February 14 Faculty In-Service (Student Holiday) 

Monday, February 17 President’s Day Holiday 

Monday, March 10 – Friday, March 14 Spring Break 

Thursday, April 17 – Monday, April 21 Easter Break 

Tuesday, April 22 Classes Resume 

Thursday, May 22 Last Day of School 

Friday, May 23 Teacher Out-Service 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day Holiday 
 


